Photo non contractuelle

FICHE PRODUIT

référence: 4620500122136

POUX GRAND - 82300 ST CIRQ
Tél: +33 563 63 94 69
Fax : +33 547 74 50 81

Caractéristiques

Standard Allemand T76,8G 220V 1,5mA NEON

-Z1 - FAMILLE
Alimentation
Durée de vie
Forme
Intensité

Normes - Homologations

packing largeur
packing poids
Poids

Tension d'entrée

Lampes

Secteur francais
15000

T6.8G

0.0015

Spécial industrie
0.65

0.01

0.01

220-240

-Z4 - Technologie
Diamétre
Fabricant
Gradable
Longueur totale
packing hauteur
packing longueur
packing gte
Puissance

Description

Fluorescence
6.5

Bailey Lights
Non

44

0.65

4.4

1

0.34

Résistance incorporée
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